
1 7/20/2016 11:33 AMEliot Ivan Bernstein

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

July 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2016July 18, 2016 - 
July 24, 2016
Monday, July 18

 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
12:00am O'Connell Out Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, July 20
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Out Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, July 22
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
12:00am O'Connell Out Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, July 19
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Out Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

9:30am - 10:00am 242-2000 4th dca lynne colleti need appendix 
info what is bookmarked and everything 242-2000 - Eliot Ivan 
Bernstein
10:00am - 10:30am Return his call we lm on vm last week in return
of call.  Greg White Inspector General Courts - CB regarding VM 
left 7.14.2016 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, July 21
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Out Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 BRIEF DUE - 4th DCA Oppenheimer  CASE NO.:4D16-1449L.T. 
No.:2014CP002815XXXXNBELIOT  (4th DCA) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, July 23
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, July 24
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 URGENT - Order to Show Cause - CASE NO.:4D16-1478  L.T. 
No.:2014CP003698XXXXNB - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 URGENT - Order to Show Cause 2 - There are two due today.   4D1
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)



2 7/20/2016 11:33 AMEliot Ivan Bernstein

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

July 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2016July 25, 2016 - 
July 31, 2016
Monday, July 25

12:00am Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
10:00am - 5:00pm MEDIATION AT O'CONNELL OFFICE WITH 
JUDGE ALVAREZ - The call number is our office number 
561-340-3500 (515 N. Flagler Drive, 20th Floor West Palm Beach, 
Florida 33401) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, July 27
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

10:00am - 10:30am HEARING - Estate of Simon Feaman -  - Eliot 
Ivan Bernstein

Friday, July 29
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, July 26
12:00am O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
11:00am O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, July 28
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

9:30am - 10:00am Marv Schiller Lawsuit against Ted  - DEFTS 
MOTION TO DISMISS PLTFS SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT.   
DTD 5/3/16  G KEYSER - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, July 30
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Andrea Armstrong's Birthday

Sunday, July 31
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Karen Utke's Birthday
 Stephen & Pam Roper's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)



3 7/20/2016 11:33 AMEliot Ivan Bernstein

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2016August 1, 2016 - 
August 7, 2016
Monday, August 1

 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 BRIEF DUE - 4th DCA Case 16-2249 - Oppenheimer Final Judgment
- Order Dated June 07, 2016 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, August 3
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, August 5
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, August 2
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

6:00pm - 7:00pm RADIO INTERVIEW WITH ANDY OSTROWSKI  - 
Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, August 4
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, August 6
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 David J. Colter's Birthday
 Jared Welsch's Birthday

Sunday, August 7
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Daniela Christina Colter's Birthday
 Jarred Blake Welsch's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2016August 8, 2016 - 
August 14, 2016
Monday, August 8

 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, August 10
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, August 12
11:30am O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, August 9
12:00am O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, August 11
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, August 13

Sunday, August 14
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)



5 7/20/2016 11:33 AMEliot Ivan Bernstein

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2016August 15, 2016 - 
August 21, 2016
Monday, August 15

Wednesday, August 17
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, August 19
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, August 16
12:00am O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
12:00am O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Jimmy Armstrong's Birthday

Thursday, August 18
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Caroline Prochotska Rogers Esquire's Birthday
 John & Devan Uelmen's Birthday

Saturday, August 20
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, August 21
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 David Colter's Anniversary
 Richard Rosman's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2016August 22, 2016 - 
August 28, 2016
Monday, August 22

 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
12:00am O'Connell out of town - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Richard D. Rosman Esq.'s Birthday

Wednesday, August 24

Friday, August 26
 Crystal Kay Stanger's Birthday
 Crystal Stanger's Birthday
9:00am - 9:30am BLAKEY RESPONSES DUE - response to dispositve
motions shall be filed on or before 8/26/2016 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, August 23
12:00am O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Alex Becker's Birthday

Thursday, August 25
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, August 27
 Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein's Birthday
 Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein's Birthday
 Theodore Stuart Bernstein's Birthday

Sunday, August 28
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)



7 7/20/2016 11:33 AMEliot Ivan Bernstein

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2016August 29, 2016 - 
September 4, 2016
Monday, August 29

Wednesday, August 31

Friday, September 2

Tuesday, August 30
 Paige Armstrong's Birthday

Thursday, September 1

Saturday, September 3

Sunday, September 4
 Jeffrey S. Friedstein's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2016September 5, 2016 - 
September 11, 2016
Monday, September 5

Wednesday, September 7
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Michael & Nicki Stomp's Anniversary

Friday, September 9
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, September 6
12:00am O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, September 8
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, September 10
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, September 11
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Stacey Ellis's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2016September 12, 2016 - 
September 18, 2016
Monday, September 12

 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Linda Perry Goldner's Birthday

Wednesday, September 14
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, September 16
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

12:00am Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
7:30am - 8:00am CALL BLAKEY TO GET HEARING PHONE IN 
NUMBERS - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, September 13
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, September 15
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, September 17
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Mollie Anne DeKold's Birthday

Sunday, September 18
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2016September 19, 2016 - 
September 25, 2016
Monday, September 19

12:00am O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, September 21
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Rob Roa's Birthday

Friday, September 23
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Dana Aaron Stanger's Birthday
 O'Connell Unavail - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, September 20
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Guy T. Iantoni's Birthday

Thursday, September 22
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, September 24
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, September 25
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)


